LUGAR CATEGORIA
1 mamaderas
2 mamaderas
3 mamaderas
4 mamaderas
5 mamaderas
6 mamaderas
7 mamaderas
8 mamaderas
9 mamaderas
10 mamaderas
LUGAR CATEGORIA
1 menores
2 menores
3 menores
4 menores
5 menores
6 menores
7 menores
8 menores
9 menores
10 menores
11 menores
12 menores
LUGAR CATEGORIA
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
infantil
CATEGORIA

u b WN -

LUGAR

1 mujer experta

LUGAR CATEGORIA

PILOTO
nitklischet jose
goldammer raimund
niklitshe victor
flandez arturo
aedo rafael

tellez andres
oporto benjamin
bertin jose
oporto clara
peka sebastian
PILOTO

opazo daniel

jara cristobal
sepulveda benjamin
utreras martin
keterrer bastian
lopez felipe
campos fernando
nitklischet jose
rubio yordan
chacon mateo
salinas luis
villalobos isaac
PILOTO

astorga tomas
barahona pablo
jara cristobal
sepulveda benjamin
ponce joaquin
PILOTO

vallejos antonela
PILOTO

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TCrono4 TCrono5 TCrono6 TCrono7 TCrono8 TOTAL

59

5
65
27

1
28
47

9
16
10

0:01:59
0:01:59
0:02:49
0:03:01
0:02:31
0:03:29
0:02:39
0:02:48
0:03:52
0:04:02

0:03:23
0:02:44
0:02:32
0:02:49
0:02:38
0:02:49
0:03:33
0:03:17
0:03:27
0:03:35

0:02:07
0:02:55
0:02:29
0:02:19
0:02:47
0:02:52
0:02:36
0:02:44
0:02:53
0:03:14

0:01:49
0:02:17
0:02:29
0:02:42
0:02:55
0:02:38
0:02:40
0:03:10
0:03:15
0:03:27

0:02:10
0:02:11
0:02:42
0:02:53
0:02:34
0:02:51
0:03:06
0:03:39
0:03:14
0:03:21

0:02:06
0:03:15
0:02:27
0:02:29
0:02:31
0:03:32
0:03:40
0:03:13
0:03:06
0:03:16

0:02:10
0:02:17
0:02:21
0:02:22
0:02:50
0:03:24
0:03:31
0:03:14
0:03:37
0:03:16

0:02:08
0:02:13
0:02:39
0:02:59
0:03:48
0:03:14
0:03:28
0:03:23
0:03:02
0:03:18

0:17:52
0:19:51
0:20:28
0:21:34
0:22:34
0:24:49
0:25:13
0:25:28
0:26:26
0:27:29

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TCrono4 TCrono5 TCrono6 TCrono7 TCrono8 TOTAL

1
307
25
95
193
517
100
59
150
88
11
5

0:02:39
0:02:35
0:02:43
0:02:57
0:03:05
0:02:55
0:04:17
0:05:27
0:04:34
0:06:50
0:05:15
0:05:30

0:02:46
0:03:16
0:02:58
0:03:07
0:03:09
0:03:07
0:03:38
0:04:04
0:04:15
0:04:24
0:05:24
0:05:38

0:02:48
0:02:33
0:02:58
0:03:13
0:03:51
0:03:10
0:03:41
0:03:44
0:04:11
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:05:21

0:03:00
0:03:00
0:03:05
0:02:57
0:03:20
0:03:07
0:03:50
0:03:34
0:04:10
0:03:45
0:04:39
0:04:56

0:02:35
0:02:43
0:03:02
0:03:38
0:03:10
0:03:25
0:03:37
0:03:37
0:04:07
0:05:28
0:04:58
0:05:19

0:02:58
0:03:01
0:03:00
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:03:35
0:03:32
0:03:36
0:05:20
0:05:27
0:05:02
0:05:36

0:03:04
0:02:56
0:03:06
0:03:08
0:03:31
0:03:34
0:03:38
0:03:28
0:05:32
0:03:52
0:04:32
0:04:38

0:02:45
0:03:24
0:02:48
0:03:23
0:03:17
0:03:36
0:03:30
0:04:46
0:04:22
0:03:54
0:04:17
0:04:35

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TCrono4 TCrono5 TCrono6 TCrono7 TOTAL

8
94
307
25
86

0:03:56
0:03:55
0:04:18
0:04:30
0:04:51

0:03:41
0:04:00
0:04:15
0:04:30
0:04:58

0:03:42
0:03:46
0:04:21
0:04:24
0:04:54

0:03:38
0:03:38
0:04:20
0:04:37
0:05:41

0:03:36
0:03:37
0:04:21
0:04:31
0:05:07

0:03:45
0:03:46
0:04:27
0:04:25
0:04:53

0:03:58
0:04:01
0:04:29
0:04:31
0:04:58

0:26:16
0:26:43
0:30:31
0:31:28
0:35:22

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TCrono4 TCrono5 TCrono6 TCrono7 TOTAL

839 0:04:39 0:04:31

0:04:47 0:05:34 0:04:49
MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TCrono4 TCrono5 TCrono6 TCrono7 TOTAL

0:24:20

0:22:35
0:23:28
0:23:40
0:25:19
0:26:19
0:26:29
0:29:43
0:32:16
0:36:31
0:38:37
0:39:04
0:41:33



1 experto
2 experto
3 experto

LUGAR CATEGORIA

1 parejas
1 parejas
2 parejas
2 parejas
3 parejas
3 parejas
4 parejas
4 parejas
5 parejas
5 parejas

LUGAR CATEGORIA

1 acompaAzante
2 acompaA+ante
3 acompaAtante
4 acompaAtante
5 acompaAtante
6 acompaA+ante
7 acompaAtante
8 acompaA+ante
9 acompaAtante
10 acompaAtante
11 acompaAtante
12 acompaAtante
13 acompaAtante
14 acompaAtante

carrasco brandon
molina esteban
mangquecoy oscar
PILOTO

utreras martin
utreras william
keterer bastian
keterer hans
sepulveda benjamin
sepulveda exequiel
rubio yordan
rubio daniel
luciana gallardo
ivan pini

PILOTO

molina diego
moraga diego
caucao miguel
keterer hans
ellez felipe
catalan cristofer
villalobos jose
asenjo oliver
aedo moises
oporto patricio
rubio daniel
oporto guido
brandon carrasco
jose moraga

36
180

0:03:43
0:03:42

0:03:42 0:03:40 0:03:37 0:03:52 0:04:03 0:04:01
0:03:37 0:03:50 0:03:58 0:04:50 0:27:25

0:03:47

293 0:04:06 0:04:01

95
95
193
193
25
25
150
150
969
969

0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:37
0:04:37
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:06:51
0:06:51
0:15:08
0:15:08

0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:42
0:04:42
0:04:32
0:04:32
0:09:23
0:09:23

0:03:41

0:26:38

0:04:02 0:04:00 0:03:58 0:04:07 0:04:.07 0:28:21
MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TCrono4 TOTAL

0:04:56
0:04:56
0:05:09
0:05:09
0:05:39
0:05:39
0:07:20
0:07:20

0:04:41
0:04:41
0:04:30
0:04:30
0:04:21
0:04:21
0:07:45
0:07:45

0:18:48
0:18:48
0:18:58
0:18:58
0:19:05
0:19:05
0:31:19
0:31:19
0:15:08
0:15:08

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TCrono4 TCrono5 TCrono6 TCrono7 TCrono8 TOTAL

180
169
46
403
839
30
205
323
15
47
150
45
36
269

0:03:29
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:34
0:03:49
0:03:57
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:50
0:04:23
0:04:33
0:04:56
0:04:08
0:04:32

0:03:42
0:03:39
0:03:53
0:03:41
0:03:49
0:03:51
0:04:15
0:04:20
0:04:09
0:04:26
0:04:26
0:05:28
0:05:36
0:07:01

0:03:39
0:03:48
0:03:55
0:03:53
0:04:17
0:03:54
0:04:03
0:04:05
0:04:17
0:04:34
0:04:24
0:05:23
0:03:50
0:15:18

0:03:34
0:03:30
0:03:44
0:03:40
0:03:48
0:03:53
0:03:57
0:04:27
0:04:24
0:04:28
0:04:47
0:06:40
0:03:57

0:03:41
0:03:36
0:03:44
0:03:40
0:03:45
0:04:11
0:04:05
0:04:23
0:04:24
0:04:52
0:04:45
0:05:51
0:03:40

0:03:34
0:03:33
0:03:44
0:04:37
0:03:51
0:03:58
0:04:25
0:04:16
0:04:18
0:04:23
0:04:31
0:05:12

0:03:39
0:03:29
0:03:58
0:03:48
0:03:50
0:03:54
0:03:56
0:04:09
0:04:19
0:04:27
0:04:25
0:08:13

0:03:35
0:03:38
0:03:53
0:03:50
0:03:44
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:04:28
0:04:22
0:04:57
0:04:43

0:28:53
0:28:54
0:30:32
0:30:43
0:30:53
0:31:34
0:32:32
0:34:03
0:34:03
0:36:30
0:36:34
0:41:43



